DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
HT66
H
T6
6
IN

All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
KIT PART # DESCRIPTION
RPS2302 HT66-***-***-DC HT66 Luminaire, 470W, Low Voltage
PWR-CLN-600-CC2800-381AL-MP230 Coolon Industrial Power Supply 600W IP66, 2.8A
constant current, 230VAC nominal input voltage,
10kV protection in 381 Aluminium Enclosure
RPS4152 HT66-***-***-DC HT66 Luminaire, 470W, Low Voltage
PWR-CLN-600-CC2800-381AL-MP415 Coolon Industrial Power Supply 600W IP66, 2.8A
constant current, 415VAC nominal input voltage,
10kV protection in 381 Aluminium Enclosure
RPS3 HT66-***-***-DC HT66 Luminaire, 320W, Low Voltage
PWR-CLN-320-CC1750-281AL-MP Coolon Industrial Power Supply 320W IP66, 1.75A
constant current, wide input voltage range,
in 281 Aluminium Enclosure
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CBL-2C142C20-BKC-20                  Cable, 2C*14AWG, 2C*20AWG, Red, Black, White and
Blue Conductors, Braid Shielded Cable, Black Circular
Jacket, 105°C 300V PVC/PVC, 8.5mm OD, 20 meters
CBL-2C142C20-BKC-30 Cable, 2C*14AWG, 2C*20AWG, Red, Black, White and
Blue Conductors, Braid Shielded Cable, Black Circular
Jacket, 105°C 300V PVC/PVC, 8.5mm OD, 30 meters
CBL-2C142C20-BKC-40 Cable, 2C*14AWG, 2C*20AWG, Red, Black, White and
Blue Conductors, Braid Shielded Cable, Black Circular
Jacket, 105°C 300V PVC/PVC, 8.5mm OD, 40 meters
CBL-2C142C20-BKC-50 Cable, 2C*14AWG, 2C*20AWG, Red, Black, White and
Blue Conductors, Braid Shielded Cable, Black Circular
Jacket, 105°C 300V PVC/PVC, 8.5mm OD, 50 meters
NARROW Beam Optics
Polar Distribution
NOP Extra Wide Beam
320W 470W
2m 2,971 3,930
4m 743 982
6m 330 437
8m 186 246
10m 119 157
20m 30 39
30m 13 17
Ec at Centre (Lux) Polar Distribution
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
1000K 2000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 7000K 8000K
All colour temperatures are indicative. Some variation can occur.
2 If SUPPLY OPTION is not specified when ordering HT66-470-…-RPS then the RPS230 kit shall be supplied.
3 If SUPPLY OPTION is specified as 230 or 415 when ordering HT66-320 the RPS kit shall be supplied
HT66   -   470   -   NWT   -   NARROW   -   RPS2302
HT66   -   320   -   NWT   -   NARROW   -   RPS3
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
OPTICS
OPTICS
SUPPLY OPTION
SUPPLY OPTION
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
POWER
POWER
PRODUCT POWER COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION1
HT66 470 470W WWT Warm White NOP Extra Wide Beam RPS230 Remote Power Supply, 230VAC nominal input voltage
NWT Neutral White NARROW Narrow Beam RPS415 Remote Power Supply, 415VAC nominal input voltage
CWT Cool White MEDIUM Medium Beam
AMB Amber OVAL Oval Beam
PRODUCT POWER COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION2
HT66 320 320W WWT Warm White NOP Extra Wide Beam RPS Remote Power Supply, for 320W unit
NWT Neutral White NARROW Narrow Beam
CWT Cool White MEDIUM Medium Beam
AMB Amber OVAL Oval Beam
*Generally used for illumination below 5m
NEUTRAL WHITE
3251K – 4250K